
Subj: Activity in Case 2:05-cv-00017-LKK-DAD Newdow et al v. Congress of the United States of America
et al "Motion Hearing" 

Date: 7/18/2005 5:21:20 PM Pacific Standard Time
From: caed_cmecf_helpdesk@caed.uscourts.gov
To: caed_cmecf_nef@caed.uscourts.gov
Received from Internet: click here for more information

***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** You may view the filed documents once without charge. To avoid later
charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing.

U.S. District Court

Eastern District of California - Live System

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was received from Rivas, A entered on 7/18/2005 at 5:15 PM PDT and filed on 7/18/2005 

Case Name: Newdow et al v. Congress of the United States of America et
al

Case Number: 2:05-cv-17
Filer:
Document Number: 79

Docket Text: 
MINUTES for proceedings held before Judge Lawrence K. Karlton: MOTION HEARING held on 7/18/2005 re [39][45] 
MOTIONS TO INTERVENE and [42][47][48][52] MOTIONS to DISMISS by defendants and Intervenors. [39] MOTION 
to INTERVENE filed by John Carey, et al., and [45] MOTION to INTERVENE filed by United States of America are 
GRANTED. After Oral Argument the motions stand SUBMITTED. The Court will issue an order. Motions terminated:
[39] MOTION to INTERVENE filed by John Carey, et al. [45] MOTION to INTERVENE filed by United States of 
America. Plaintiffs Counsel Michael Newdow present. Defendants Counsel Jill Bowers, Terence Cassidy, Craig 
Blackwell, Eric Rassback, Jared Leland present. Court Reporter: C. Bodene. (Rivas, A)

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

2:05-cv-17 Notice will be electronically mailed to: 

Craig Manning Blackwell     craig.blackwell@usdoj.gov 

Jill Bowers     jill.bowers@doj.ca.gov, autumn.owens@doj.ca.gov,ecfcoordinator@doj.ca.gov 

Terence John Cassidy     tcassidy@pswdlaw.com, sschiele@pswdlaw.com 

Derek Lewis Gaubatz     dgaubatz@becketfund.org, 

Jared N. Leland     jleland@becketfund.org 

Michael Arthur Newdow     NewdowLaw@cs.com 

Anthony R. Picarello     apicarello@becketfund.org 

Michael William Pott     mpott@pswdlaw.com, padams@pswdlaw.com 

Eric C. Rassbach !     erassbach@becketfund.org 

2:05-cv-17 Notice will be delivered by other means to: 
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